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

PROPERTY 
Management 103

Let's Face It ... 
YOU NEED 

Professional Help!
1 or 100 Units. Are vou a pur­ 
chasing agent, labor export, 
24 hr. complaint dept., main­ 
tenance man, accounting ex­ 
pert, lax expert. Insurance ex- 
pert, employment agency. Job 
evaluator and a meehandlser 
of space ??? If not. profes­ 
sional management of your 

propertv will pay for Itself, 
AND HETUHN YOU A PKO- 
FIT !

ED BOOTH 
Real Estate Councelor 

FR 3-2496

LOTS FOR SALE 108

R-3 LOT 
86' x 365'

CAN ACCOMODATE 30 
UNITS 

25004 Eshelman Lomita
$2.4,000

Net lo Owner
FR d-8318
-4  55' x 110'

R-l LOTS
In Torrance. For Sal» by 

KA K-(ii:« or_ OX (l-323:t

REAL ESTATE 
Exchanges 114

FOR SALE 

EXCHANGE
FOR IOT OR ??? 

2 Houses on 
R-3 LOT 

INCOME $170 MONTH 
Room For 1 More Unit 

25207-9 FEIJOA 
Lomita 

Owner - FR 8-6318

REAL ESTATE Wanted 1 1 6

CASH
FOR YOUH HOMB IN 24
nouns.

If Acccptahln
Coll Grant Realty, 

FR 1-1204

HAVE BUYER
FOH PHOPEUTY 

LAUGH OH SMALL 
OLD OH NKW 

VACANT OR IMl'KOVKD

Let Us Give An tistlmut*

MR. ALEXANDER 
GA 6-3303

WANT TO BUY - 2 or 3 
' Bedroom Houso   This 

Area. Cash or Terms,

OS 9-3294
CASH I''(»lt ViiUlt I'HOI'KHTV 
CALL l.'H H|.)l<'UKE YOU BKLL 
_HKALTOK Vlt 3-3237

BUILDINGS 
^Joje Moved 118

A URAL lillV. 1.V * 1(1' ifucst 
hoiiMc. with % hath. Must Im 
moved soon. Vor iiulck sale. 
S.'IfiO Must sen to appreciate. 
2.r>K2!l I'isliclman AVB, 

DA 11-7735

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 12C

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single and 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Bleeant msldo hallways Bea- 
utUully landscaped surrouii'l- 
IIIKS. Ideally locnted with 
shopping center across street, 
H-nirato kitchens, dinettes, 
dryings rooms, very larit* 
closets, wall to wall carpet­ 
ing, rccllners chairs. TV 
jackn. Free uso of vacuum 
cleaner, free washers and dry­ 
ers In laundry room. All util­ 
ities paid. No cleaning charge 
or deposit. S78 - $100 HEAT- 
ED POOL. Las Palmas. 
Apartments NM3 W. Carson, 
Torrance. FA 0-ir>f>6

2 BEDROOM furnished. Oar- 
ImKe disposal. TV antenna. 
Automatic washer. 
1820 W 265th St. Lomita. 

161)7 1 bedroom. Water, lleliti. 
paid. Off street parking. Close 
In. Bus. 1810 Torranco Blvd.

2 ROOM apartment furnished. 
J13 week. Sleeping rooms J9. 
nilltles nnd linen Included. 
BJureka Hotel. 1V28 Abalon«. 

FA 8-97M
2 BEDROOM furnished apt. 

Utllltlea paid. 1440 W. 2B3rd. 
Harhof City. 
DA B-04S5 DA B-B43H

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom npt:<. Utilities paid. 
Heated Tool. Adults. On bus 
line. 1,4 mile, to freeway. 

1341 W. Carson FA 0-2M2
DNLUXK 1 bedroom and bach­ 

elor. RM. Bullt-lnii. Carpets, 
drupes, laundry Recreation 
room. Pool. Oarage. 
CARIOCA APTS. PR -6-004S

1 Bedroom - Kitchen, Bath
from $14 a week and up. 21314 
Ho. Vermont Ave. 

SINGLE APARTMENT, garage. 
Water and RUB mild. 717 W. 
214th St. Near Vermont, Tor-

NICE furnished Bachelor Apt. 
with thermostat heat. Dispos­ 
al, louvred windows, large 
medicine cabinet, etc. Only 
Sr>4,BO Including utilities. M40 
W. 223rd or call FA 0-2888. 
FR 2-141)9.

ti:i.BO PUR WCCK. Spacious a 
rooms, full size kitchen. Rec­ 
reation area. Child o.k. 

FA 8-9020

$6fi. Nice 2 room with full kit­ 
chen, hath mid enclosed porch 
for jtlnirln person. Utilities 
paid. 1911 Tun-ell St. Lomita. 

DA B-62H

NIPK KUKNISIIKD upntaln 
apartm 'lit 1 heilroom, illnlnt 
room, breakfast room, furni­ 
ture Is extra nice. ;il5 month.

ranee Blvd. Counlc. no nets. 
Perry L. C'onnot 1S71 Wnsl 
Carson. KA 8-6702. 

$65 "SINGLHrAlso 1-1 bedroom". 
$li7.W. >fewly decorated. 
W'ler, llphts jiald, Off street 
parking, lf-10 Turranro Blvd. 

F.\ M-4-IS7 
CLEAN on» 1,-Mrooni nicely fur­ 

nished u pt. Laundry fiirlllties. 
Adults, no nets, liiirnuo avall- 
nhle. Ml Hartorl.

APARTMENTS 
^JlJiiftjimichod _____ IM

2 BKDROOMS   carpeted, tiarb. 
aK" dl.Mioual. Rood location. 
JB9.50 per month Hlii W. 
2.r.,'lrd SI. DA 6-1771. 

CLKAN 3 room apt. Oarage. 
Water paid. Coupo $00. One 
person $5.ri DA G-n213. 

I.'A 8-02jr,

LAIiOE! 1 bedroom apt - TV 
lack.-.. Barbirro disposal - space 
for washer. JU7.60 - 1640% W. 
a^lith SI. 
FA S-7SKO DA fl-.l.'iSO

l-2-.'l BEDROOM AI'TS. 
Kitsch Keiil E.ttatu 

FI! 4-:i.'lllli 
N»\V 2 ~bcdroiim." All' bullt-lns. 

Carpet, drapes. Very roomy. 
('mitral area. Sill). Kit l-.W.ti. 

LAHIil'! NEW 2 bedrooms! Bullt- 
lns. C,arai;i'S. "B'..r peuplii wln> 

llku comfoil and l.,w rent." 
OK n-r.oo.'i 

3~UOOif DUPLKX. 1'rlvato'yani 
and parking. Water, trash 
paid. 1613 W. 227th. 

FA 0-227H 
$100. 2 BBDHOOM."~Carpi>'tln(r, 

drapes. Built-in stove. 24:171% 
Pennsylvanl,i Ave. Lomita. 

FR 5-01)71 
(WI~9~IiUI!Y S'l' off 1'alos Verdeii 

Blvd. New. deluxe 1 bedroom 
apt. Manntrer Ant. A. 

l.'H 1-4708 
IN" VVALTR'ltiA, ~Adulls. One" 

bedroom modern newly dee- 
orated, Tile kitchen. Pullman 
bath, tile lub and »hower. 
Stove, refrlK. rator, automatic 
washer ami dryer riirnlnlicd. 
Utilities paid. 244UO Haw- 
thnrne Blvd. See Mr. Penny or 
cull FR fi-DOlD

$4.ri.", "l~BiODROOMrsririll. Clean! 
Floor furnace. Oaraue. Adults. 
2300 Apt. A. W. 23Bth Tor-

r B E D ROOMrsOOrTled ecoraf ed! 
Adults. Quiet. Inquire 2B023 
Pennsylvania. Lomlla. 

j'RONT 3 ROOMH. (1 bedroom)" 
(Ink floors. Thermo-heat. «a- 
ragn. INIIO 2lilst .St. Lomlla. 

$ii). LAKCK CI.K.AN 1 bedroom! 
1 storv front apt. Washer
space. 'Disposal. Hen at ::r>2:io
Belleporte. It blocks CllSt lit
Western at 2,-,3rd Ht. 
DA B-3329 DA H-427J

APARTMENTS APARTMENTS 
Furnhhed 120 Furnished 120

Across From El Camlno College and 
IS Hole Golf Couise

GOLD MEDALLION APARTMENTS
TIIK NKW

Tropic Isle
FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED

HEATED, FILTERED SWIMMING POOL
Fully Insulated and soundproof,!. , electric cellim; heal, con­ 
trols In every room, wall to wall can^ts, drapes, disposal 
Inii'ilwood cuplxiurds, Kuraice w In utoruKo iockcru, quiet as * 
private holm).

ONLY 3 AVAILAH1-K FUHNIHKf/Ll (Include) Utllltlen) 1148 
IINPIIUMfllllilli $lir, 

140H UBnONDO BKACII IJLVH., MANAHMIl APT. 1 DA S-S088

APARTMENTS 1 APARTMENTS 
llnfiirnltthed 17? ' llnfnrnlnhnii 122

SAVE

$10 A
ON FIRST AV 

MONTH'S RENT A 

Wilh This Ad A

  Beautiful Large 1-Bedrc 
?-Beclroom

Beautiful 

alon Village 

partments
... . . ....... $74.50

  Watnr and Lawn Care Pa d 

  Close to Shopping   K ds O.K

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E 231st St. TE 4-3454

3 MILES NORTH OF WILMINGTON


